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Event 63: Para MC4-5 Individual Pursuit Qualifying 4000m
16 Laps - Result

1. 109 Alistair DONOHOE (VIC) 4:32.989
Lap 1 22.807 22.807 (1)
Lap 2 16.401 39.209 (1)
Lap 3 16.083 55.292 (1)
Lap 4 16.446 1:11.739 (1)
Lap 5 16.734 1:28.473 (1)
Lap 6 16.646 1:45.120 (1)
Lap 7 16.576 2:01.696 (1)
Lap 8 16.579 2:18.275 (1)
Lap 9 16.644 2:34.919 (1)

Lap 10 16.811 2:51.731 (1)
Lap 11 16.804 3:08.536 (1)
Lap 12 16.680 3:25.216 (1)
Lap 13 16.769 3:41.986 (1)
Lap 14 16.887 3:58.873 (1)
Lap 15 17.020 4:15.893 (1)
Lap 16 17.095 4:32.989 (1)

2. 124 Daniel VAN DER LAAN (SA) 4:43.219 +10.23
Lap 1 23.445 23.445 (3)
Lap 2 16.659 40.104 (2)
Lap 3 16.326 56.430 (2)
Lap 4 16.435 1:12.866 (2)
Lap 5 16.686 1:29.552 (2)
Lap 6 16.767 1:46.320 (2)
Lap 7 17.016 2:03.336 (2)
Lap 8 17.078 2:20.414 (2)
Lap 9 17.206 2:37.620 (2)

Lap 10 17.411 2:55.031 (2)
Lap 11 17.710 3:12.742 (2)
Lap 12 17.956 3:30.699 (2)
Lap 13 18.034 3:48.733 (2)
Lap 14 18.157 4:06.891 (2)
Lap 15 18.108 4:25.000 (2)
Lap 16 18.219 4:43.219 (2)

3. 133 Michael SHIPPLEY (QLD) 5:08.059 +35.07
Lap 1 22.970 22.970 (2)
Lap 2 19.583 42.553 (3)
Lap 3 19.762 1:02.316 (3)
Lap 4 18.632 1:20.948 (3)
Lap 5 17.472 1:38.421 (3)
Lap 6 17.806 1:56.227 (3)
Lap 7 18.210 2:14.438 (3)
Lap 8 18.606 2:33.044 (3)
Lap 9 18.902 2:51.946 (3)

Lap 10 19.240 3:11.186 (3)
Lap 11 19.337 3:30.524 (3)
Lap 12 19.343 3:49.867 (3)
Lap 13 19.390 4:09.258 (3)
Lap 14 19.594 4:28.852 (3)
Lap 15 19.631 4:48.484 (3)
Lap 16 19.575 5:08.059 (3)


